E N E R G I Z I N G  Y O U R  W O R L DE N E R G I Z I N G  Y O U R  W O R L D
M o t o r  C o n t r o l l e r s  &  S t a r t e r s
D i s c o n n e c t  S w i t c h e s  •  D i r e c t - o n - L i n e  S t a r t e r s
TC Electric Controls Catalog Cover Motor Controllers and Starters  v1 no spread.indd   1 1/12/2017   1:03:27 PM
ABOUT US
TC Electric Controls LLC is a US based
privately held joint venture with a world class
manufacturer of Industrial controls, designed

CSSD60D1 ~ CSSD125D1 CSSDZY102 1NC
CSSDZY105 1NO + 1NC
Ordering Information
Select Handle & Shaft
Select a Switch
5 x 5mm Shaft -  for use with Rotary Handles only
SHAFT LENGTH  (Inches / mm) CATALOG NO. (16A~125A)
2.75 / 70 Sq. 5 x 70
4.72 / 120 Sq. 5 x 120
7.9 / 200 Sq. 5 x 200
12.0 / 305 Sq. 5 x 305
Pistol  Handle
NEMA IEC DEFEATABLE PADLOCKABLE COLOUR OPERATION CATALOG NO.
TYPE TYPE (16A~125A)
1, 3R, 12 ,4, 4X IP65 NO YES BLACK I/O CSSDZX104
1,3R, 12, 4, 4X IP65 NO YES RED/YELLOW I/O CSSDZX106
NEMA IEC DEFEATABLE PADLOCKABLE COLOUR OPERATION CATALOG NO.
TYPE TYPE (16A~125A)
1, 3R, 12 ,4, 4X IP65 NO YES BLACK I/O CSDB20
1,3R, 12, 4, 4X IP65 NO YES RED/YELLOW I/O CSDB21
6 - 5mm Shaft -  for use with Pistol Handles only
SHAFT LENGTH  (Inches / mm) CATALOG NO. (16A~125A)
4.72 / 120 Sq. 6-5 x 120
7.9 / 200 Sq. 6-5 x 200
12.0 / 320 Sq. 6-5 x 320
Rotary  Handle
CSSD16D1 CSSD25D1 CSSD30D1 CSSD40D1 CSSD60K3 CSSD80D1 CSSD100D1 CSSD125D1
CSSD16D4 CSSD25D4 CSSD30D4 CSSD40D4 NA NA NA NA
Catalogue Reference
4P
3P
16A 25A 30A 40A 60A 80A 100A 125AAmpere Rating